Qplay Range
Call Us: +44 (0)870 005 5520 Email US: eva2@adseries.com
AD Series Displays Manufacturing Ltd.
Play

15.6” 1920 x 1080 HD 9
17.3” 1920 x 1080 HD 10
18.5” 1366 x 768 11
21.5” 1920 x 1080 HD 12
24” 1920 x 1080 HD 13
27” 1920 x 1080 HD 14
32” 1920 x 1080 HD 15
43” 1920 x 1080 HD 16
55” 1920 x 1080 HD 17
10.1” QPLAY LAD101P-E
Call Us: +44 (0)870 005 5520 Email US: eva2@adseries.com
AD Series Displays Manufacturing Ltd.
QPLAY HD DISPLAYER WITH HDMI
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
LADHD101P
This model has a flush glass front panel
Also available without
11.6” QPLAY LAD116P-E
Call Us: +44 (0)870 005 5520 Email US: eva2@adseries.com
QPLAY HD DISPLAYER WITH HDMI
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
LAD116P
This model has a flush glass front panel
Also available without
AD Series Displays Manufacturing Ltd.
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
14” QPLAY LADHD140P
Call Us: +44 (0)870 005 5520 Email US: eva2@adseries.com
Q3140P
Qplay
QPLAY HD DISPLAYER WITH HDMI
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
LADHD140P
AD Series Displays Manufacturing Ltd.
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
15.6” QPLAY LADHD156P
Call Us: +44 (0)870 005 5520 Email US: eva2@adseries.com
AD Series Displays Manufacturing Ltd.
AD156PA-TQ3156P
Qplay
QPLAY HD DISPLAYER WITH HDMI
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
LADHD156P
17.3” QPLAY LAD173P
Call Us: +44 (0)870 005 5520 Email US: eva2@adseries.com
AD185PA-TQ3173P
Qplay
QPLAY HD DISPLAYER WITH HDMI
Dec 2017
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
LADHD173P
AD Series Displays Manufacturing Ltd.
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
18.5” QPLAY LADHD185P
Call Us: +44 (0)870 005 5520 Email US: eva2@adseries.com
AD185PA-TQ3185P
Qplay
QPLAY HD DISPLAYER WITH HDMI
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
LAD185P
AD Series Displays Manufacturing Ltd.
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
21.5” QPLAY LADHD215P
Call Us: +44 (0)870 005 5520 Email US: eva2@adseries.com
AD215PA-TQ3215P
Qplay
QPLAY HD DISPLAYER WITH HDMI
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
LADHD215P
AD Series Displays Manufacturing Ltd.
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
24” QPLAY LADHD240P
Call Us: +44 (0)870 005 5520 Email US: eva2@adseries.com
AD240PA-TQ3215P
Qplay
QPLAY HD DISPLAYER WITH HDMI
20172018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
LADHD240P
AD Series Displays Manufacturing Ltd.
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
27” QPLAY LADHD270P
Call Us: +44 (0)870 005 5520 Email US: eva2@adseries.com
QPLAY HD DISPLAYER WITH HDMI
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
LADHD270P
DC In
AD Series Displays Manufacturing Ltd.
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
32” QPLAY LADHD320P
Call Us: +44 (0)870 005 5520 Email US: eva2@adseries.com
QPLAY HD DISPLAYER WITH HDMI
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
Earphone
USB
DC In
AD Series Displays Manufacturing Ltd.
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
43” QPLAY LADHD430P
Call Us: +44 (0)870 005 5520 Email US: eva2@adseries.com
LADHD430P
Qplay
QPLAY HD DISPLAYER WITH HDMI
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
AD Series Displays Manufacturing Ltd.
2018 AD SERIES DISPLAYS MANUFACTURING
55” QPLAY LADHD550P
Call Us: +44 (0)870 005 5520 Email US: eva2@adseries.com
AD156PA-TLADHD550P
Qplay
QPLAY HD DISPLAYER WITH HDMI